
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2440747 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2440747 1 Library Fee 3000

2440747 1 Transportation Fee 18000

2440747 1 Admission Form Fee/Prospectus 700

2440747 1 Laboratory Fee 4000

2440747 1 Clinical Training Fee 9000

2440747 1 Co-Curricular Activity Fee 3500

2440747 1 Computer Fee 2000

2440747 1 Building Maintenance  Fee 2000

2440747 1 Sports And Games Fee 500

2440747 1 Case Book 800

2440747 1 Affiliation Fee 10750

2440747 1 Dress/Uniform 2500

2440747 1 Hostel Mess 36000

2440747 1 AC Charges 10000

2440747 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2440747 2 Library Fee 0

2440747 2 Transportation Fee 18000

2440747 2 Laboratory Fee 4000

2440747 2 Clinical and psychiatrist Training Fee 19000

2440747 2 Co-Curricular Activity Fee 2000

2440747 2 Computer Fee 0

2440747 2 Building Maintenance  Fee 0

2440747 2 Sports And Games Fee 500

2440747 2 Case Book 600

2440747 2 Affiliation Fee 0

2440747 2 Dress/Uniform 0

2440747 2 Hostel Mess 46000

2440747 2 AC Charges 10000

2440747 3 Tuition Fee 72000

2440747 3 Library Fee 0

2440747 3 Transportation Fee 20000

2440747 3 Laboratory Fee 0

2440747 3 Clinical Training Fee 9000

2440747 3 Co-Curricular Activity Fee 2000

2440747 3 Computer Fee 0

2440747 3 Building Maintenance  Fee 0

2440747 3 Affiliation Fee 0

2440747 3 Dress/Uniform 2500

2440747 3 Sports And Games Fee 500

2440747 3 Case Book 0

2440747 3 Hostel Mess 46000

2440747 3 AC Charges 10000

2440747 4 Tuition Fee 72000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)



2440747 4 Library Fee 0

2440747 4 Transportation Fee 22000

2440747 4 Laboratory Fee 0

2440747 4 Clinical Training Fee 9000

2440747 4 Co-Curricular Activity Fee 3500

2440747 4 Computer Fee 0

2440747 4 Building Maintenance  Fee 0

2440747 4 Affiliation Fee 0

2440747 4 Dress/Uniform 0

2440747 4 Sports And Games Fee 500

2440747 4 Registration Fee 2950

2440747 4 Case Book 1200

2440747 4 Hostel Mess 46000

2440747 4 AC Charges 10000


